
Identifying Conservation and Research Priorities for Coastal Prairie in Sonoma and Marin Counties
Contact List

First Name Last Name Affiliation E-mail Phone

Peter Alpert University of Massachusetts Amherst/BML palpert"at"bio.umass.edu

David Amme East Bay Regional Parks seed"at"tdl.com 510-544-2344

Tom Annese tomannese"at"yahoo.com 415-297-1413

Steve Barnhart Pepperwood Preserve sbarnhart"at"santarosa.edu 707-527-3642

Alison Bennett UC Davis alibenne"at"indiana.edu

Amy Chestnut Sonoma Land Trust amy"at"sonomalandtrust.org 707-526-6930

Jim Coleman Occidental Arts & Ecology Center jim"at"oaec.org 707-874-1557x221

Peter Connors Bodega Marine Laboratory pgconnors"at"ucdavis.edu 707-875-1919

Gene Cooley California Department of Fish and Game gcooley"at"dfg.ca.gov

Michelle Cooper Bodega Marine Laboratory mlcooper"at"ucdavis.edu 707-875-2021

Jeff Diez University of Massachusetts Amherst/BML jeffdiez"at"gmail.com

John DiGregoria Point Reyes National Seashore John_DiGregoria"at"nps.gov 415-464-5172

Brock Dolman Occidental Arts & Ecology Center brock"at"oaec.org 707-874-1557x206

Beth Eisenberg Point Reyes National Seashore Beth_Eisenberg"at"nps.gov

Linda Esposito Ocean Song Farm & Wilderness Center esposito"at"monitor.net 707-865-1060

Valerie Eviner UC Davis veviner"at"ucdavis.edu

David Feinberg David.Feinberg"at"AdvancedMri.com 707-875-9984
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Hazel Flett na 707-876-3402

Sasha Gennet UC Berkeley asgennet"at"nature.berkeley.edu 415-385-7028

Michael Gillogly Pepperwood Preserve mgillogly"at"pon.net 707-542-9984

Daniel Gluesenkamp Audubon Canyon Ranch gluesenkamp"at"egret.org 707-935-8417

Sharon Harston sharonsgarden"at"msn.com 707-876-3363

Grey Hayes Elkhorn Slough Coastal Training Program grey"at"elkhornslough.org 831-728-2822

John Herrick California Native Plant Society joherri"at"yahoo.com 707-887-8542

Patricia Hickey Gold Ridge Resource Conservation District goldrdge"at"sonic.net 707-874-2907

Deborah Hirst California Coastal Conservancy dhirst"at"scc.ca.gov

Anne Howald Garcia & Associates ahowald"at"garciaandassociates.com 707-939-0775

Diana Immel UC Davis dlimmel"at"ucdavis.edu 707-823-0611

David Kaplan Pacifica Open Space, Inc dave"at"pacificopenspace.com 707-769-1213

Todd Keeler-Wolf California Department of Fish and Game TKWolf"at"dfg.ca.gov 916-324-6857

Richard King NRCS richard.king"at"ca.usda.gov 707-794-1242x120

Chris Kjeldsen Sonoma State University kjeldsen"at"sonic.net

Kathleen Kraft Ocean Song Farm & Wilderness Center kkraft"at"sonic.net 707-874-2014

Brenda Lear Sonoma Mountain Institute brenda"at"sonomamountaininstitute.org
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Cassandra Liu Point Reyes National Seashore Cassandra_Liu"at"partner.nps.gov

Claudia Luke Bodega Marine Laboratory caluke"at"ucdavis.edu 707-875-2020 

Gary Mahrt na

Adrianna Muir UC Davis aamuir"at"ucdavis.edu

Bob Neale Sonoma Land Trust bob"at"sonomalandtrust.org 707-526-6930x102

Playalina Nelson playalina"at"hotmail.com 707-357-1134

Phil Northen Sonoma State University phil.northen"at"sonoma.edu 707-664-2354

Brendan O'Neil California State Parks boneil"at"mcn.org 707-865-3129

Liza Prunuske Prunuske Chatham, Inc. liza"at"pcz.com 707-874-0102

Jacob Quinn Sonoma Mountain Institute jacob"at"sonomamountaininstitute.org 530-913-0188

Richard Retecki California Coastal Conservancy retecki"at"scc.ca.gov 510-286-4170

Matt Richmond Redwood Coast Associates mrichmond"at"rcaconsulting.net 707-459-1067

Tom Robinson Sonoma County Agricultural Preservation & Open Space District trobins1"at"sonoma-county.org 707-565-7360

Jane Rodgers Point Reyes National Seashore Jane_Rodgers"at"nps.gov 415-464-5190

Nancy Scolari Marin Resource Conservation District nancy"at"marinrcd.org 415-663-1170

Jay Sliwa na

Christina Sloop Laguna Foundation christina"at"lagunafoundation.org
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Jackie Sones Bodega Marine Laboratory jlsones"at"ucdavis.edu

Nancy Summers info"at"earthboundcompost.com 707-833-5027

Autumn Summers LandPaths autumn"at"landpaths.org 707-544-7284

Kate Symonds US Fish and Wildlife Service Kate_Symonds"at"fws.gov 707-578-8515

Jeanne Wirka Audubon Canyon Ranch Jeanne"at"egret.org 707-938 9885

Shanti Wright Sonoma Land Trust shanti"at"sonomalandtrust.org 707-526-6930
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